
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/08/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 02/09/13 Sat $30,477,236 $14,534,933 $40,000,000 $25,141,420.49 1.591 8.3% 8.3% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 02/13/13 Wed $29,156,617 $28,440,048 $50,000,000 $31,426,775.61 1.591 8.0% 15.6% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 02/16/13 Sat $32,358,183 $43,872,026 $0.00 1.591 8.8% 23.1% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 02/20/13 Wed $31,818,616 $59,046,678 $0.00 1.591 8.7% 29.8% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 02/23/13 Sat $34,461,465 $75,481,734 $0.00 1.591 9.4% 36.3% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 02/27/13 Wed $34,682,292 $92,022,105 $0.00 1.591 9.4% 42.3% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 03/02/13 Sat $40,664,529 $111,415,471 $0.00 1.591 11.0% 48.7% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 03/06/13 Wed $39,884,635 $130,436,898 $0.00 1.591 10.8% 54.2% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 03/09/13 Sat $43,250,793 $151,063,682 $0.00 1.591 11.6% 59.5% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 03/13/13 Wed $48,459,832 $174,174,715 $0.00 1.591 12.9% 64.7% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 03/16/13 Sat $54,829,030 $200,323,290 $0.00 1.591 14.5% 69.8% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 03/20/13 Wed $72,689,748 $234,989,839 $0.00 1.591 18.7% 75.5% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 03/23/13 Sat $88,274,739 $277,089,045 $0.00 1.591 22.3% 80.9% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 03/27/13 Wed $127,207,059 $337,755,506 $0.00 1.591 30.4% 86.7% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 03/30/13 Sat $198,618,162 $432,478,718 $0.00 1.591 43.3% 92.5% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 04/03/13 Wed $318,017,647 $584,144,872 $0.00 1.591 59.6% 97.0% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 04/06/13 Sat $546,199,947 $844,633,705 $0.00 1.591 79.0% 99.4% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 04/10/13 Wed $453,175,147 $1,060,757,975 $0.00 1.591 72.6% 99.8% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 04/13/13 Sat $791,989,923 $1,438,466,781 $0.00 1.591 89.6% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 04/17/13 Wed $679,762,720 $1,762,653,186 $0.00 1.591 85.6% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 04/20/13 Sat $1,227,584,380 $2,348,101,837 $0.00 1.591 97.0% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 04/24/13 Wed $1,087,620,353 $2,866,800,085 $0.00 1.591 95.5% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/8/2013


